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ATTN: Golden Gate Transit & SF Bay Ferry Commuters
Upcoming Transit Schedule and Fare Changes

SF Bay Ferry Fare Changes

Effective July 1%, San Francisco Bay Ferry will implement the second of five annual fare
increases in accordance with the FY 2015-2020 Fare Program adopted by the WETA
Board in September 2014. For the new fares in effect beginning July 1¢, please see the
tables below. For details about the FY 2015-2020 Program, click here.

ALAMEDA /OAKLAND/ SAN FRANCISCO VALLEJO / SAN FRANCISCO
STANDARD FARES' : STANDARD FARES'
Fares between ualtland.lﬂ.lamcda. SF Ferry Building Between Vallejo, SF Ferry Bullding and SF's Pier 41
and 5F's Pier 41 Tickats inet including group fores) may be used for fomes and Route 200 busss,
Ope-way  One-way One-way One-way
Regular Clipper r :“IJPEF
Adult '6.60 5.00 Adult *43.80 10,40
Youth {5-13 jraam] £3.30 3,50 Youth {5—18 raarsi 5,90 .00
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare® ¥3.30 *3.30 Sanior [B5+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare® %6.90 .00
Children under 52 FREE FREE Children under 57 FREE FREE
Scheol Groups 2.20 N/A School Groups* 5460 MN/A
Short Hop® Adult *1.60 *1.80 MONTHLY PASSES
Short Hop® Youth, Monthly Pass
| Senior (65+ m],nhubhd, Mndl?—m;j i i Validl on e :-.F. AT 80 and loeal SOLTRANS Duses for one calancinr mentr *326.00
AT&T PARK FARES One-way Roundtrip ATR&T PARK FARES One-way  Roundtrip
Adult £7.50 $15.00 Adult 51420 £28.40
Youth {518 yrs) £5.50 $11.20 Youth (5-18) %£10.80 £21.20
Seniors [55+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare” 55.60 $11.20 Senicrs (B5+ yrs) / Disabled / Medicare®  $10.50 £21.20
Childran Under 5* FREE FREE Children Undar 57 FREE FREE
Clippar Cards and standard fare tickets are not accepted on Clipper Cards and standard fare tickets are not accepted on
the ATET Park Sarvice, the ATET Park Sarvice. Monthly Passes are accepled but

only for weekday night post-game service to Vallejo.
For school group resarvations, schodule, sarvice & fare questions

Call {415) TO5-6214 For achool group reservations, schedule, service & fare quastions
{707} 643-37T2
HARBOR BAY / SAN FRANCISCOD SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO / ALAMEDA /OAKLAND
FARES
Fares between Harbor Bay and Fares between South San Francisco
San Francisco Ferry Builging Oakland, Alameda and San Francisco
One-way One-way
Regular  Clipper One-way One-way
Adult .90 5.20 | Regular  Clipper
Youth {5-18 years) 2,40 340 | Adult .90 ¥7.40
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare®  *3.40  *3.40 | Youtth (5-18 years) 380 380
Children under 57 FREE FREE |
2 5 5
School Groups* 3 90 N/A | Senlor (85+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare '3.80 3,80
Children under 57 FREE FREE
For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions School Groups* 39 80 N/A

Call (415) 705-8214
For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions
Call {415) 705-8214
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ATTN: Golden Gate Transit & SF Bay Ferry Commuters
Upcoming Transit Schedule and Fare Changes -- Continued

Golden Gate Transit Schedule Changes

Effective Monday, June 13%, Golden Gate Transit will be adjusting schedules.
Click here for the new timetables.

Information Resources

Media-- KRON 4, KCBS, KGO, KTVU, NBC Bay Area, SF Gate

Transit-- SF Bay Ferry, BART, SEFMTA Muni, Golden Gate Transit, AC Transit, Caltrain,
SamTrans, VTA

Visit tmasfconnects.org to learn about your commute options and how to make your

trip to work more manageable and sustainable.

While you're there, enter to win tickets to Giants games, Warriors games, and theater
performances!

June 9, 2016
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http://www.tmasfconnects.org
http://goldengate.org/
http://goldengate.org/news/transit/service-changes-june-2016.php
http://kron4.com/2016/04/06/schedule-president-obama-to-visit-bay-area-friday/
http://www.kcbs.com/
http://abclocal.go.com/kgo/index
http://www.ktvu.com/
http://www.nbcbayarea.com/
http://www.sfgate.com/
https://sanfranciscobayferry.com/
http://www.bart.gov/
https://www.sfmta.com/getting-around/transit
http://www.goldengate.org/
http://www.actransit.org/
http://www.caltrain.com/
http://www.samtrans.com/
http://www.vta.org/
http://www.tmasfconnects.org/
http://www.tmasfconnects.org/cgi-bin/tmasf_entry.pl?goto=entry_form

